
1-199pcs 200-500pcs ＞500pcs

UP-PL3030-18W-G1 295X295X10mm 1350-1500lm 18W US$30.00 US$29.40 US$28.80 YES + USD2.0 YES +
USD6.5

YES +
USD4.0

UP-PL3030-36W-G1 295X295X10mm 2700-3100lm 36W US$38.00 US$37.20 US$36.50 YES + USD4.0 YES +
USD10.0

YES +
USD6.0

UP-PL3060-36W-G1 295X595X10mm 2700-3100lm 36W US$43.00 US$42.00 US$41.30 YES + USD4.0 YES +
USD10.0 NO

UP-PL6060-36W-G1 595X595X10mm 2700-3100lm 36W US$56.00 US$54.90 US$53.80 YES + USD4.0 YES +
USD10.0

YES +
USD6.0

UP-PL6060-45W-G1 595X595X10mm 3500-3800lm 45W US$58.00 US$56.80 US$55.60 220V YES +
USD4.0

YES +
USD10.0

YES +
USD5.5

UP-PL6060-56W-G1 595X595X10mm 4300-4700lm 56W US$67.00 US$65.60 US$64.50 NO YES +
USD10.0

YES +
USD3.0

UP-PL6060-72W-G1 595X595X10mm 5500-6000lm 72W US$70.00 US$68.60 US$67.20 NO NO YES +
USD19.0

UP-PL30120-45W-G1 295X1195X10mm 3500-3800lm 45W US$61.00 US$59.80 US$58.60 220V YES +
USD4.0

YES +
USD10.0

YES +
USD5.5

UP-PL30120-56W-G1 295X1195X10mm 4300-4700lm 56W US$69.00 US$67.50 US$66.20 NO YES +
USD10.0 NO

UP-PL30120-72W-G1 295X1195X10mm 5500-6000lm 72W US$75.00 US$73.50 US$72.00 NO NO YES +
USD19.0

UP-PL60120-72W-G1 595X1195X10mm 5500-6000lm 72W US$116.00 US$114.50 US$113.00 NO NO YES +
USD19.0

UP-PL14.519-7W 145*19mm 400-450lm 7W US$15.00 US$14.60 US$14.20 Yes + USD2.0 YES +
USD7.0 NO

UP-PL1819-10W 180*19mm 550-600lm 10W US$16.50 US$16.10 US$15.70 Yes + USD2.0 YES +
USD7.0 NO

UP-PL2019-10W 200*19mm 550-600lm 10W US$19.50 US$19.00 US$18.40 Yes + USD2.0 YES +
USD7.0 NO

UP-PL2419-15W 240*19mm 800-900lm 15W US$22.00 US$21.40 US$20.80 Yes + USD2.0 YES +
USD6.5

YES +
USD3.0

UP-PL3019-20W 300*19mm 1200-1400lm 20W US$27.00 US$26.40 US$25.50 Yes + USD3.0 YES +
USD6.0 NO

300X300 US$6.50

300X600 US$7.30

600X600 US$8.00

300X1200 US$8.30

600X1200 US$10.20

    Up-shine lighting Co.,Limited
 Action  No excuse  Confidence  Responsibility

Efficiency     Orientation  Honesty
Unit price              EXW USD

LED brand Beam
angleColor

Ceiling
installation

accessories

 
3000-3200K
4000-4500K
5500-6000K

3014SMD

Suspending installation
accessories

USD5.0
1set

1m  length

USD0.5/pc

Picture Watts Meanwell
NON-DIM

3000-3200K
4000-4500K
5500-6000K

4014SMD
CRI80 120°

Triac
dimming

Dali
dimmingItem name Size Lumens

120°



300X300

300X600

600X600

300X1200

600X1200

www.upshineled.com

Add: 2nd building Dingfeng High-Tech Zone, Fuyuan 1st road,  Fu Yong Sub-district, Bao'an, Shenzhen China Zip 518103

Lead time:2 weeks

TEL:+86--755-29197332   FAX:+86-755-29197301  Email: coco@upshine-ledlighting.com

All the goods with CE RoHS , latest Europe test standard  EN60968  EN61547  EN55015  EN61000

US$14.00

Warranty: 3 years

Payment term:T/T in advance,Paypal, Western Union , 50% deposite , 50% balance before shipment is available for the order upto USD20,000.0

US$8.00

Ceiling
installation

frame

US$21.00

US$10.50

US$13.00


